
 
Noblesville West Middle School 

2023-2024 
Boys/Girls Tennis 

 
 
 
Wed. Apr. 10 Carmel MS    5:30 pm T 
Thurs. Apr. 11 NEMS     5:30 pm H 
 
Tues.   Apr. 16      Hamilton SE Jr. High   5:30 pm H 
 
Mon. Apr. 22 Clay MS    5:30 pm H 
Tues. Apr. 23 Fall Creek Jr. High    5:30 pm T 
Thurs. Apr. 25 Westfield MS    5:30 pm T 
 
Thurs.  May 2  Creekside MS    5:30 pm T  
 
Wed. May 8  Riverside Jr. High   5:30 pm H 
Thurs.  May 9  Fishers Jr. High    5:30 pm T 
 
Mon. May 13 Zionsville MS    5:30 pm H 
Tues. May 14 Zionsville West MS   5:30 pm H 
Thurs. May 16 Hamilton Cty Tourney  5:30 pm T (@ NEMS) 
Sat. May 18 Hamilton Cty Tourney             9:00am  T (@ NEMS) 
 
 
 
Coach: Levi Byers 
 
 
Home matches played at: 
NWMS 
19900 Hague Rd 
Noblesville, IN 46062 
 
 
 

 


